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Nome
ABADA
PIVETE

PREDESTINADO
TNT
CATATAU
SO ALEGRIA
100%
CONFUSAO
SOBERANO
GUNS N ROSES
DIFERENCIADO
MAJESTADE

Anilha
arena
betao
arena

coelho

coelho
arena
betao
arena
betao
arena
betao

betao

TRINCA FERRO 20/07/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Dono
BIANQUI
CRISTIANO
IGOR
MATHEUS
RICARDO
RODRIGO
VITOR
JOSIMAR
NETINHO
GRANDE/EQ. OUSADIA
BAIANO
CARLOS ALBERTO

Cidade
CACHOEIRA
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/118
0/117
0/113
0/105
0/98
0/85
0/82
0/70
0/69
0/63
0/60
0/55

Pontos
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